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McL 915 McM
McLure James T., patternmaker Golden State and

Miners' Iron Works, r. 363 First
McLure John, foreman foreman Golden State and

Miners' Iron Works, r. 3fi3 First
McLure John A., clerk, r. 363 First
8^" McLure. See McClure
McMahon Abner, toolmaker Pac. Rolling Mill, r. 9

Sumner
Mc Mullen Alexander, r. 453 Bryant
McMahon Andrew, stockbroker, r. 961 Bryant
McMahon Augustus J., clerk headquarters Division

of the Pacific, V. S. A., r. 1122 Larkin
McMahon B. Mrs., janitresB Rlncou Grammar School,

r. 720 Bryant

McMAHON B. &SON,Bernara
and James A. ) coutractors and wliarf
and bridge builders, 33 Howard

McMahon Bernard (B. McMahon & Son) r. 2i2 Bart-
lett

McMahon Bernard, boilermaker Fulton Iron Works
McMahon Bernard, butcher, r. 118 Welsh, rear
McMahon Bryan, laborer, r. 512 Howard
McMahon Catharine Mrs., varieties, 1205 Folsom
McMahon Charles, extraman Engine No. 13
McMahon Charles H., steamboat agent, r. 505 Twenty-

ninth
McMahon Daniel J., roller Pacific Rolling Mili, r. 9

Sumner
McMahon Edward, salesman, r. 32 Jj Langton
McMahon Edward B., painter, r. 242 Bartlett
McMahon Fannie Miss, teacher music, r.W s Tennes-

see bet Solano and Butte
McMahon Francis C. policeman, r. 922^ Folsom
McMahon Frauk, shoemaker, r. W s Parker Av bet

California Av and Columbia PI, B. H.
McMahon George T., carpenter J. Hammond & Co., r.

10 Anthony
McMahon George W. (Hynes & McMahon) r. 14 Val.

paralso
McMahon Henry (Long & McMahon) r. cor Page and

Buchanan
McMahon Henry, clerk, r. 1223 J<S Geary
McMahon Henry J., laborer Catton, Bell & Co., r. 1126

Folsom
McMahon Hugh, r. 1311 Broadway
McMahon Hugh, waiter, r. 253 Stevenson
McMahon James, capitalist, r. 923 Broadway
McMahon James, expressman, cor California and

Leidesdorff, r. 3 Capp
McMahon James, hostler Martin Fitzpatrick, r. 814

Mission
McMahon James, laborer, r. 4 Collins
McMahon James, laborer, r. 722 Grove, rear
McMahon James, laborer Custom House, r. 532)^ Ivy

Av
McMahon James, porter, r. 13 Boyce
McMahon James, shoemaker, 254 Eighth, r. 1205 Fol-

som
McMahon James A. (B. McMahon & Son) r. 1626J4

Howard
McMahon James B., harnessmaker, 219 Ellis, r. 222

Minna
McMahon James E. (Rosenkranz& McMahon) r. 2223

Greenwich
McMahon James F., sawyer Pac. Woodenware and

Cooperage Co., r. 562 Howard
McMahon Jeremiah C, laborer, r. 18 Allen
McMahon John, bookkeeper J. J. O'Brien & Co., r.

418 Leavenworth
McMahon John, engineer A. O. Cook & Son, r. E s

Fair Oaks nr Eighteenth
McMahon John, laborer, r. 112 Valparaiso
McMahon John, miner, r. 1067 Market

McMAHON JOHN pK,..ician
and surgfeon, 103 Geary, oflfice Iionra
1 to 4 and 7 to 8 P. M., r. 1639 Clay

ii ??

IN THE

EXAMLINER
BRING GREATEST RESULT

W. & J. SLOANE & CO,
IJIPORTEKS AND DE.\LEBS IN

LACE CURTAINS
641, 643, 645 and 647 MARKET STREET,

NEXT ABOVE PALACE HOTEL.

McMahon John, porter Bode & Haslett, r. 127 Shipley
McMahon John, salesman P. Flanigan, r. 468 Tehama
McMahon John, stableman, r. 262 Jessie, rear
McMahon John F., plasterer, r. 5 Bernard
McMahon John J., bottler S. Lachman & Co., r. 913

Buchanan
McMahon John J., foreman Schmidt Label and

Litho. Co., r. 127 Diamond
McMahon John P., r. N s Parker Av bet California

Av, and Columbia PI, B. H.
McMahon John T., carpetlayer, r. 8 Page
McMahon Joseph, harnessmaker James B. McMahon,

r. 222 Minna
McMahon Joseph, porter Occidental Hotel, r. 29

Boyce
McMahon Lawrence, foreman Pac. Rolling Mill, r,W s Tennessee bet Butte and Solano
McMahon Mabry, assistant cashier Equitable Life

Assurance Society, r. 711 Jones
McMahon Marcella, widow, r. 1126 Folsom
McMahon Margaret, widow, r. 32 5^ Langton
McMahon Margaret, widow, r. 109 Clinton
McMahon Mary, widow, r. 112 Valparaiso
McMahon Mary, dressmaking, 310 Turk
McMahon Mary Miss, milliner, r. 407 Taylor
McMahon Mary Mrs., bakery, 2503 Mission
McMahon Mary A., nurse, r. 118 Welsh, rear
McMahon Matthias G., butcher, r. 919 Broadway
McMahon Mattie Miss, clerk A. LaValle, r. 468 Tehama
McMahon Michael, longshoreman, r. 330 Green
McMahon Oscar, wrapper Davis Bros., r. 705 Stockton
McMahon Patrick, road foreman Presidio RR., r.

1213!^ Green
McMahon Patrick J., laborer, r. 23 Geneva
McMahon Peter (McMahon & Mordaunt) r. 1223)^

Geary
McMahon Peter, boilermaker, r. 10 Cleaveland
McMahon Peter, carpenter, r. 1011 Natoma
McMahon Peter, fireman, r. N s Parker bet California

Av and Columbia PI, B. H.
McMahon Philip, extraman Engine No. 5
McMahon Philip P., jeweler, r. 1524 Dupont
McMahon Rosa, r. N s Parker Av bet California Av

and Columbia PI, B. H.
McMahon Ross, with Anderson & Co., r. 1311 Broad-

way
McMahon Terrence, r. 123 Fifteenth
McMahon Thomas, laborer, r. 2223 Greenwich
McMahon Thomas, marble cutter W. Black, r. 720

Bryant
McMahon Thomas, packer McCarthy Bros. & Co., r.

512 Ninth
McMahon Thomas, riveter Union Iron Works, r. 11

Michigan
McMahon Thomas, tannery, NW cor Susquehanna

and Trinidad
McMahon Timothy, laborer Pac. Gas Imp. Co., r.2223

Gieenwich
McMahon Timothy, liquor saloon, 420)^ Sixth, r. 121

Morris Av
McMahon Walfred H., carpenter, r. 923 Broadway
McMahon Washington, plasterer, r. 923 Broadway
McMahon William, r. 913 Bryant
McMahon William, bartender J. Bracken
McMahon William A., shoemaker P. F. Nolan & Co.,

r. 3 Howard Court
McMahon William E., plumber, r. 923 Broadway
McMahon William J., Pac. Spring and Mattress Co.,

r. 102 Natoma
McMahon William O., blacksmith S. F. and Pac.

Glass Works, r. 223 Sixth
McMahon * Mordaunt (Peter McMahon and Edward

Mordaunt) lodgings. 117 Drumm
McMann Frank, collector F. G. Edwards, r. 1718 Pine
McMann James, varieties, 413 East
McMann James H.. clerk, r. 413 East
McMann John P., foreman paper hanging dept F. G.

Edwards, r. 1408 Sacramento

STAEBIRD & GOLDSTONE
WhoIc!>>aIe and Belaal Dpale

Bnildiii^ Lumber. .Sii^ar fi'ine
Red«voud it'ur foreign $>liii>iuenV- 101 Met St.


